
Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 65C-PM-1 SME SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:65C
Driver:BYWATERS, LENORA

2:28 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Chips Ct and Douglas Ct students only

2:30 pm STOP MAPLE AVE @ W BISHOP LN

2:31 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ STANLEY HAUVER DR
2:34 pm STOP 22726 Cavetown Church Rd
2:35 pm STOP 22540 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

POST OFFICE

2:36 pm STOP 22508/22507 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD

2:37 pm STOP 22327 OLD GEORGETOWN RD
2:38 pm STOP MAPLEVILLE RD @ OLD GEORGETOWN RD
2:39 pm STOP 12009 MAPLEVILLE RD
2:41 pm (stop) 22431 CAVE HILL RD
2:42 pm STOP 22326/22325 CAVE HILL RD
2:42 pm STOP 22251 CAVE HILL RD
2:47 pm STOP 12007 CRYSTAL FALLS DR
2:49 pm STOP 22824 JEFFERSON BLVD
2:50 pm STOP 12009 PIONEER DR
2:50 pm STOP PIONEER DR @ BERRY CIR
2:51 pm STOP 22921 CAVETOWN CHURCH RD



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 65C-PM-1 SME SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

2:52 pm STOP CAVETOWN CHURCH RD @ WOLFSVILLE RD
2:52 pm STOP 12024/12114 WOLFSVILLE RD

2:53 pm (stop) 23124 Foxville Rd

2:53 pm STOP 23133 FOXVILLE RD
2:54 pm STOP FOXVILLE RD @ APPALACHIAN CT
2:57 pm STOP 23708 Foxville Rd
3:05 pm STOP 12009/12006 WOLFSVILLE RD
3:06 pm STOP FOXVILLE RD @ CLOVERLY FARM LN



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 507-PM-1 SME SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:507
Driver:Dietrich, PATRICIA

2:28 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:29 pm STOP AMANDA DR @ COLTON CT
2:31 pm STOP AMANDA DR@BRYON DR
2:33 pm STOP AMANDA DR @ GABRIEL CT



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 507-PM-2 SME SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:507
Driver:Dietrich, PATRICIA

2:43 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:46 pm STOP GEISER WAY @ EAGLES RDG
2:48 pm STOP BYRON DR @ HILLARY WAY
2:50 pm STOP BYRON DR @ EMILY WAY
2:55 pm (stop) 22802 STEVENSON RD
2:55 pm (stop) STEVENSON RD @ HAMAKER LN
2:55 pm (stop) 22913 STEVENSON RD
3:00 pm STOP S MAIN ST @ JOHNSON TER

SMITHSBURG VALLEY CHURCH

3:04 pm STOP 12911 BIKLE RD



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 551-PM-1 SME SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:551
Driver:WALKER, EDWINA

2:28 pm ORIGIN SMITHSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:43 pm STOP 8 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
2:44 pm STOP 12520/12526 BRADBURY AVE
2:45 pm STOP 12602/12604 BRADBURY AVE
2:47 pm STOP 12734 Bradbury Ave
2:48 pm STOP 12804 Bikle Rd

SMITHSBURG VALLEY CHURCH

2:50 pm STOP 12911 BIKLE RD

2:52 pm STOP 13105 BIKLE RD
2:56 pm (stop) 12922 BRADBURY AVE
3:00 pm STOP E WATER ST @ BOSWELL BLVD
3:01 pm STOP E WATER ST @ ECKSTINE CT
3:02 pm STOP 23221 Fruit Tree Dr
3:06 pm STOP RAVEN ROCK RD @ BARTH SPRING LN




